tilligbahn
H0-H0m/H0e-
Neuheiten 2026
2 TILLIG Modellbahnen
Editorial
EinmalauÁagen

Bitte beachten Sie auch die in diesem Jahr angebotenen
EinmalauÁagen auf den Seiten 15 – 19 sowie 23 und den
zugehörigen Bestellschluss: 31. März 2026.
Wir wünschen Ihnen viel Spaß mit unseren H0-Neuheiten 2026.
Ihr Team von TILLIG-Modellbahnen
Ausländische Bahnverwaltungen
Foreign Railways
12
Dear model railway enthusiasts,
We are delighted to present you with our new TILLIG product releases
for 2026 in the H0 standard gauge in this brochure.
Another exciting year of railway modelling lies ahead of us. Over the
past 12 months, we have once again put much thought into presenting
you with an appealing mix of newly tooled models and new variants for
you. A highlight are the newly designed box cars Gbgkks and Gbkkqs
of Czechoslovakian origin on pages 12 and 13. The container car Lgkks
4444 in Era IV is loaded with newly designed containers corresponding
to the DR type Gt 6; this can be found on page 8. The refrigerator car
Iaghqrs, announced last year as new designed, now appears with a very
attractive advertising livery from a well-known Görlitz brewery in Era IV
(page 8). For fans of narrow gauge model railways, the convertible car
506 of the HSB is being added to the product range as a variant. This
will be offered as an H0m and H0e model.
Please also take note of the limited editions on offer this year on pages
15–19 and 23, and the associated order deadline: 31 March 2026.
We hope you have a lot of fun exploring the 2026 H0 new releases!
Your TILLIG-Modellbahnen team
EinmalauÁagen
Unique editions
H0e HSB / Ep. V
H0e HSB (epoch V)
H0m Deutsche Reichsbahn Epoche III
H0m German State Railway (epoch III)
H0m HSB / Ep. V
H0m HSB (epoch V)
22
21
21
23
H0e Deutsche Reichsbahn Epoche III
H0e German State Railway (epoch III)
22
3H0-Neuheiten 2026
Länderbahnen | Ep. I / Deutsche Reichsbahn Gesellschaft | Ep. II
Güterwagenset „Oberschlesische Stickstoffwerke Chorzow“, bestehend aus zwei
Kalkkübelwagen, eingestellt bei der K.P.E.V.
Freight car set “Oberschlesische Stickstoffwerke Chorzow” of the K.P.E.V. with two
cars for transport of limestone
Art.-Nr.: 70085 UVP in €: 109,90
IV/2026 211
Handmuster
Art.-Nr.: 72029 UVP in €: 399,90
III/2026 116
Handmuster
360
Dampflokomotive 92 2601 der DRG
Steam locomotive 92 2601 of the DRG
• Wechselstrommodell unter Artikelnummer erhältlich /
   AC model available under article number 79010
4 TILLIG Modellbahnen
Deutsche Reichsbahn Gesellschaft | Ep. II / Deutsche Reichsbahn | Ep. III
Verschlagwagen V Altona der DRG
Shed car for transport of animals V Altona of the DRG
Art.-Nr.: 77079 UVP in €: 46,00
IV/2026  96
Handmuster
Kesselwagen „Minol“ der DR
Tank car “Minol” of the DR
Art.-Nr.: 77076 UVP in €: 46,90
III/2026 102
Handmuster
Kesselwagen „Chemische Werke Buna“ der DR